
QSI International School of Djibouti 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
               School Fee Policy 2021-2022 (DJB) 
 

Registration Fee 

There is a one-time, non-refundable registration fee of US $300 for all students. 

 
Capital Fund Fee 

Djibouti citizens do not pay the Capital Fund Fee. 

 

5 Year-Old Class & Above  DATE DUE 

 

 Non-Sponsored Sponsored 
♦ Capital Fund Fee               US$3,200            US$8,000 

Payment Schedule: 

 1st Term            $1,200             $3,200                17 Aug 21 

 2nd Term            $1,000              $2,400                16 Dec 21 

 3rd Term            $1,000              $2,400                26 Mar 22 

 

School Tuition Fees 

5 Year-Old Class & Above 

 

♦ Tuition  US $22,600              See Discount Policy 

Payment Schedule: 

 1st Term   $9,000 17 Aug 21 

 2nd Term   $6,800 16 Dec 21 

 3rd Term   $6,800 26 Mar 22 

 
3 and 4-Year-Old Classes 

No Capital Fund Fee is required for these classes. There is no discount available. 

        

♦ Tuition  US $6,000 

Payment Schedule: 

 1st Term  $2,400 17 Aug 21 

 2nd Term  $1,800 16 Dec 21 

 3rd Term   $1,800  26 Mar 22 

 


